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151 1 THIS CITY Sam Fischer1 <G> RCA/SME G010004220734M
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DANCE MONKEY

BAD CHILD

LIVE IN LIFE

UR SO F**KING COOL

I'M GOOD?

RUSHING BACK

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN

BE ALRIGHT

YOUNGBLOOD

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

GOD LOVES YOU WHEN YOU'RE DANCING EP

TOGETHER

BOSS

CHOIR

SAY IT AGAIN

EXIT SIGN

LOVE SONGS

CONFIDENCE

WAVES

Tones and I

Tones and I

The Rubens

Tones and I

Hilltop Hoods

Flume Feat. Vera Blue

Tones and I

Dean Lewis

5 Seconds Of Summer

Tame Impala

Vance Joy

Sia

Day1

Guy Sebastian

Onefour Feat. A$AP Ferg

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Illy & Ecca Vandal

Daryl Braithwaite

Ocean Alley

Dean Lewis
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BAD/SME

IVY/LIB

BAD/SME

HTH/UMA

FCL
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CAP/EMI
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G010004106308O

G010004264055Z

IVY536

G010004396424C

0717025

FCL283

G010004122663J

6769790

6748358

AU-UM7-15-00303

LMCD0219

US-AT2-20-02976

AU-WA0-19-00734

G0100040912404

TC-AES-20-77204

AU-HT0-18-00202

G010004281056J

AU-ZN3-17-00127

5718176
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